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COUNTRY LIVING IN TOWN! CAMPBELLVILLE COUNTRY! LARGE ASSUMABLE MORTGAGE
$159,900. brick backsplit set on %: acre,  $169,900. Custom built family home set 12%% 3 YRS. Vacafion at home in a
close to schools and shopping, fantastic  on 5 scenic acres. 5 bdrms., 3 baths, f.r. fenced inground pool plus a large area
landscaping and trees galore enhance  with fireplace, rec room, airtight stove, fenced separate for play area, 3 bdrm.,
this quality home, stone f.p., hardwood  heat pump, extra insulation, etc. Large 1% baths, eat-in kitchen, patio doors to
floors, Dashwood windows, etc. Must  frontage suitable for few horses. Cal deck, family rm. with F.P. Price reduc-
be seen. Call Muriel Dubien 878-0067. Muriel Dubien 878-0067. ed $92,900. Denzil Lawrence 878-8101.

W e .

CHARMER ON MATURE LOT. One of
Milton's finest in its price rangs. This 3
baths. insulsted thry CHIP program and |

Will buy this well bult 4 bdrm. home,
features main f. family rm., big eat-n
kit., quality flooring throughout, situated
on Irg. fully fenced landscaped lot with
interlocking patio. Please call Stella Hal
§78-8101.

ﬂliiu.hﬂ'l&ﬂﬂqii
to 4 rg. bdrms. full ensuits, lower level
features formal iving rm., main fl. fami-

ly & lsundry rms., greenhouse kitchen
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ERZ BACKING
JUST FOR PARK LOVERS! Spacious 4

bdrm., 3 baths, main floor familly rm. &
lsundry rm., oak stairs, skyfight, central
music, electric door opener. $113,900.
plus 12%% mtg. Brian Haywood 878
8101.

OLDE ENGLISH TUDOR on treed acre.
$295,000. Nestled on prof. landscaped 2
ac. lot, this atmospheric 4,400 sq. ft. 2
storey featwes, FP’s. in iving .,
family rm., kitchen and master, sep. din-
ihg rm., Irg. Bbrary and 5 Irg. bdrms., In-
ge Winther 878-8101.

PRICED TO SELL! $71,900. - Spotiess 3
bedroom semi, 2 washrooms, bay win-

AN ELEGANT HNME AND AN AT-
TRACTIVE ENGLISH GARDEN: Al on a

COUNTRY LIVING AT ITS BEST, YET.
Ondy 2 miles to 401 Hwy. standing on

10 superbly landscaped acres, this pro- 174 ft. deep lot. Only 3 yrs old, it
S perty offers, 5 bdrms, 2 car garage, fy kit-
in rec. m. Located at the very end of a walk-in
private rd. It enswres utmost privacy. mv. bdrm. Quist
Call Rudy Arbeiter §78-8101. me, I'l show it to you
Rudy Arbeiter 878-8101. 8101.
e —— i i U - :
388 Main St. E., Milton Toronto Line 826-9218 Miiton 878-8101 |
SANDI KINSALE 8780392 MANAGER: LAMONT LEONE

CLAYTON HACKENBROOK 878-0771 DENZIL LAWRENCE 8781944 WAYNE WARNER 878-1084 SANDY DEL PAPA 8785229

| BILL O'NEL 8782679 GAL PULLEN 780110 CAROLESTONHILL 853218 JEAN CARRUTHERS 8764080

853-1880 MURIEL DUBIEN 8780067 LES BUNKER 519-856-4362, DONNA SYMS 78-3112

| 8784339 BETTE BRITTAIN §78-2195

| JOAN McCOY 8785816 DOUG BUTSON 8782054 STELLA HALL .
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